
 

TIRUMALA TIRUPATI DEVASTHANAMS (TTD) 
ANNAPRASADAM DEPARTMENT, TIRUMALA 

E – Procurement Tender Notice 

FILE No - TTD-26022/63/2021 – MTVAC SEC – TTD,Dt:02.02.2022 
 

                  In 2nd call, E – Tenders cum E-Reverse Tendering are invited by the 
Executive Officer, TTD, Tirupati for supply of Pasteurized Toned Milk to 
Annaprasadam Department, TTD, Tirupati & Tirumala-517504 for the period of one 
Year .For Tender notice and tender details log on the website 
www.apeprocurement.gov.in  and  https://tender.apeprocurement.gov.in.  
Respectively. Click on current Tenders AP and select “more” and “select” Tirumala 
Tirupati Devasthanams – Marketing Office For further details contact phone 
Number: 0877-2263530,  Cell No.:9849370010 

 

1. Schedule download start date and End Date : 09.02.2022 & 10.03.2022 @ 
01:00 PM. 

2. Date of Operating the Technical  Bid :  10.03.2022 @ 04:00 PM. 
3. Date of Opening of Financial Bid : 14.03.2022 @ 11:00 AM. 
4. Reverse Auctioning/ Reverse Tendering   Date & time: 14.03.2022 from 02:00 

pm to 05:00 pm Tentatively. 
 

 

                                                                        Sd/- A.V.Dharma Reddy 

                                                                    Addl.Exectuive.Officer,TTD. 
 
           

  
 

http://www.apeprocurement.gov.in/
https://tender.apeprocurement.gov.in./

